ELLINGTON
SEPT. 8, 2012

COMPANY

BLUE HILLS
LYME

VERNON
SHAKER PINES

EAST WINDSOR EMS

BLUE HILLS
BOLTON
CRYSTAL LAKE
WILLINGTON HILL

WAREHOUSE POINT

BROAD BROOK
SOUTH WINDSOR
WEST STAFFORD
VERNON

WEST STAFFORD
SOMERS
TOLLAND

SOUTH WINDSOR
CRYSTAL LAKE
TOLLAND
WILLINGTON HILL
VERNON
STAFFORD
VERNON
SOMERS
STAFFORD
TOLLAND
STAFFORD
ELLINGTON EMS
VERNON
WILLINGTON HILL
ELLINGTON EMS
CRYSTAL LAKE
EAST HARTLAND
CT FIRE MUSEUM
CT FIRE MUSEUM
SURRY

TOLLAND

WEST HAVEN

TYPE

AL
CO

AMB

AMB
AMB
CcC
CcC
AMB
uT
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

PENALTY

12-F DQ

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.610
8.530
8.510
8.510
8.500
8.500
8.490
8.450
8.410
8.400
8.390
8.370
8.340
8.320
8.310
8.300
8.290
8.290
8.270
8.270
8.230
8.210
8.210
8.170
8.170
8.160
8.150
8.120
8.070
8.050
8.040
8.030
8.010
7.530
7.140
7.120
7.120
7.070
7.010



